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
terior, electric water system. With
tion, Marion Couty, Oregon, will do
your bid. r .,!- -- i ..

RESIDENCE NO. 3710 BELL ROAD SALEM NO. 17248

7C3 Hpcrfc3ra lex Ctsi
1TJBNISHED garage apartment. 840

Includes utilities. . 2172 Chemeketa.
Phone

COiiFOHTABLE, clean. 1 room apart- -
tnem. reasonaDie. svo in rear ox 674
N. Church St.

ROOM furnished aoa rtroent. uo--
stairs, S32J0. Baby welcome. 944 S.
lztn.

1411 STATE ST. 1 rooms furnishedT
beat. wster lights. Private bath.
ROOMS furnished, bath, dose in.

Phone 88. 498 N. 13th.
CLEAN, 1 bedroom modern furnished Scottage, reasonable rent. 3845 Port-

land Rd. -

BOOMS and private bath, near Shop- -
p'tig center ana Hign schooL

exceot ranee. Phone 24342.
ilCELY FUHNlaau) apt. Ambassa
dor Ants. 550 N. Summer.
ROOM furnished apt. Also trailermap. 2605 Manle.

CLEAN modern! 2 room apt. close In.
273 Hood. Ph7S-895-4.

REAL NICE APT. Available Nov. 15th!
Almost new. choice location, elec.range and refrigerator. Parking area
for car $& per mo. Call Al Isaak and
co. realtor. 433II. 3055 Portland' Rd.
BEDROOM court apt Furnished,

cioee to Memorial nospitai.
ROOM furnished apartments. West

Salem. Phone
ROOM furnished apartment private
bath, near Capital buildings. 940 M1U.
ROOM unfurnished apartment with
electric range, "efrigerator and oil
heater, clean, private entrance, up-
stairs. 837JO. Phone
LARGE rooms, furnished! private

bath,' refrigerator, garage, 860. 841 N.
Liberty. Phone J -- 5448.

NICE 3 room furnished apartment for
two. $50. 910 Norway.
ROOM uniurnished, main floor. Elec-
tric stove and automatic heat furn
ished 832.50. 1437 N. 4th.

FOR RENT, (.lean two room furnished
apartment. 959 S. 12th.

FURNISHED 3 rooms, bath. UtiliUei
Walkinr distance. 450 S. CaDitoL
ROOM Pullman apartment electric
tove and refrigerator rurnisned.

2138 Fairs-round- Call 37854 after S.
ROOM fur'n apt Close In 37100 "or

377EZ evenf.- -

FURNISHED 1 room with kitchenette.
uumies saia. 340 c Washington.
BEDROOM newly furnished court

apartment 923 S. 13th or phone
27079.

ROOMY, 8 room aot 3 bedrooms un
furnished. 665 N. Liberty.
URN. 2 rra. apt. 835. 1 rm. 822. Inq.
apt, no. 4. bzi N. Liberty.

FURNISHED 3 room and bath, elec- -
trie heat Ideal laundry facilities,
private garage. 1118 7th St West
Salem. Ph.

BDCORATD furnished 2 room.
ground floor, until! ties paid. 840. 340
E. Washinrton-- .

FURN. APT close in. priv. bath. 850.
zsi ri. men.

CLEAN, comfortable apartment, un- -
rurnisned. 585 s. 12th St.

FURNISHED apt. Close in. 1075 N.
Capitol. Ph.

VERY ATTRACTIVE brick court apart- -
toeni. 3H9 s. i7tn.

707 House For Rent
OUR rental service has a nice 3 br.

home, din. rm, fireplace, wall to wall
carpeting, south, immediate posses-
sion. Lease If desired.

ALSO1 have nearly furnished ranch
style home south. Lease if desired.
See Joe L. Bourne. Realtor. 1140 N.
caDltoi.

ALMOST new 1 bedroom house, un- -

rurnisneo. Reasonable. 2251 Breyman.
6 BEDROOMS', double plumbing, fire- -

piace. arrangea zor rentals II de--
Sired. Full basement furnace, dou
ble garage, walking distance. 883
montn. 701 n. Church. Phone

NEW furnished duplex. 1 bedroom.
1010 Park Ave. Phone

3 BEDROOM house, newly decorated.
some lurniTurc. 3Z80 romand Kd.

ROOM furnished cottage. Phone

UNFURNISHED 3 room garage house.
2587 Park Lane. out Portland Rd.pnone

2 BEDROOM house, partly furnished!.
Close in. inquire 375 Market Phone

-

ROOM house. No bath. No pets.
01.

MODERN 1 bedroom duplex, electric
neat, range, ana water neater. No
Pets. Phone or -

WEST SALEM, nice new 3 bedroom all
electric duplex, hardwood floors,
car port automatic washer and dry-
er. S60. Ph--

NICE CLEAN modern, small house on
bus line, near store. Stove furnished.
840. Ph.
ROOM country home 840. Kubin,

Ph.!47F21.
ONE HALT Of a duDlex. 1 bedroom.

843 mo. Call Rawlins Realty. 24664
or ixoi.

AVAILABLE November 12. 1 bedroom
apt. size unfurnished house, except

tor major appliances, wanting dis-
tance downtown, very clean, insulat- -
ea. venetuin ounos, pleasant gs.

off street parking. 743 N.
ComT.

NEW 3 bedroom house, nice locationfor; rent. Ph.
NEARLY NEW i BJL. Ue. lot fire--

Dlace. 870. Murnhv A-- knt. 4.rx
DECEMBER 1. Downtown 5 rooms.

nrcpiace, garaen space. SOU. Adulta.Inauire 461 S. Hieh.- -- - -
..-.- .- - bedroom home, suburban.
Call

SMALL 3 room house, 835 month. 3415
rairnaven Ave.

1 BEDROOM house for rent 843
month. Inauire at 1327 Third.

FURNISHED cottage, close to store.
inquire Sporting Goods 8c
Hardware. Phorve

3 ROOM house. 835 month. 1309 Waller
st. pnone

NEW 3 bedroom with carafe, electricrange, refrigerator. Bendix. 630 Cat-terli- ne

St. Near Salem General Hos--
pitaL Phone

DUPLEX" PH. EVE.
CLEAN small house, 3 rooms and bath.

remgerator. untmty paid. S35 a
month, near school, 3510 Williams
Ave pnone

MODERN 3 room, heater, range 833.
Phone 37053.

CLEAN, 3 room cabin, partly furnished
m mniiui. 3Jt wuilama Ave.

SMALL 1 bedroom modern house 840.
Pn. -

A NEW 4 room house, unfurnished
with raraee. 141S n isth

3 BR-- PARTLY turn, homes 153. 231
N. Hhfh.

SMALL 1 bedroom house with base--
ment electric heat 850. Phone

710 Wantd To RnnL Houss
RESPONSIBLE business man wants 3

bedroom unfurnished home. Phone
a--i izi aavs. evenings.

SUBURBAN or 3 bedroom modern
home with fmill barn. oh.

3 OR 3 bedroom unfurnished house!
rnone 70.

R00; Real Estate

Here
Uv. rm 13 x 14 din. rm.

furnace. Patio outdoor fireplace,
little furnished house renting for

e kulmmiii wninh rlnwti. hall,
in eivtiirM kithn with dinin area
Oil floor furnace. Hardwood floors throughout. Attached garage, electric
water heater, electric water system. Plastered interior, siding exterior.
Weather stripped and insulated. With thia home. Lot 4. Block 2, Rehbs Ad-

dition, Marion County. Oregon, will be sold. Lot and home to be included

Pacific Standard Time j

FM: Megacycles KOLN 101.1; KEX 92.3
The above described homes to be sold to the highest bidder at pubUe auction

t or cash, but subject to the approval of the Oregon State mghway Com-ZriaM-

niUwion and with the right reserved to .reject any and jall WdY An Initializeitwa note: The itatesBsaa euhlishes hi good faith the and

ZZ2 BnsinoKS)" Proprtr - r .

BY OWNER. Good businesa site, ware- -
ammm. garaxe. rauroaa spur. 3137
Portland Road For auio kaale S2L00B,
Phone 11 ,

80S Hou s) fog Scds) iy
SOUTH SUBURBAN; entirely modern.

8 bedrooms down, 2 up partly finiah- -
eq. can

Cheap
Nearly new plastd hse. 1 bdrm dn, 1

over art. gar. nice Kitchen witn
breakfast bar. Paved driveway.
North. Terms.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
980 S. Commercial

Phone Eve.

St. Vincent ;
Attractive 4-- home. 12 yrs. old.

LJt and DJt both have new car-
peting w. to w. Full basement with
new oil furnace, lovely yard. Very
nice neignDornooo. xiua is priced

Rostein & Aloph, Inc.
HO',4 N. Commercial St.

Phone Eves.

Oualitv Construction
New home on Fairmount Hill. 3 bed

rooms on one floor. Birch finish in
L--R Dlt. and kitchen, hardwood
floors throughout Picture bath with
tiled shower and dressing taoi.. Dou-
ble sarase and utility in basement.
Many more outstanding features. 273
W. Luther. Phone

WONDERFUL HOME FOR CHILDREN
large Dutch Colonial on a beau

tiful wooded acre of oaks & firs, sev
eral places to make a swing, large
sunny living rm & D rm, hall with
open stairs, 3 bdrms & den. full
bsmt. double plum, double garage.
S19.500.

IT YOU MUST KEEP A HORSE SEE
THIS 13 acres only 3 miles from the
city limits, pasture, barn 8c creek,
plenty water, nice modern
home with bsmt 8c furnace, view,
double rarase. fruit St nuts. 815.750.
ACRES 8 MILES OUT fairly new 3--
bedrm home with dining room &
utility, hardwood floors, fine plas
ter job, fir grove, good well & spring.
some xruit, terms.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Ph. or " 960 S. ComT.

$275 Dn. Priced $3650
ROOMS it BATH. WIRED FOR

RANGE. LG. LOT. NORTH. SUB.

$6950. Modi 5 rms. Sub.
k Terms.- .

Mod. 6 rms. Nr. Leslie.
1225 Down: 89000

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty St. Salem. Ph.
BY OWNER: Perfect for school. 3 bed
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